
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 20/10/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1705

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Caja de almacenaje

Descripción : En PP transparente para fácil reconocimiento del contenido. Con tapa. Cierres a ambos lados que
ejercen de asas para facilitar su manejo y transporte. Apilables e ideales para almacenar y mantener el orden

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia capacidad dimensiones externas (largo x

ancho x alto)
unidades por ref.

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO

 MATERIAL

MATERIAL Polipropileno
Buena resistencia química y autoclavable hasta 121ºC.
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Product page

Date rev.: 10/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1705

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Storage box

Description : In transparent PP for easy recognition of contents. With lid. Fasteners at both sides that act as handles
for easy handling and transport. Stackable and ideal for storage and tidiness

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity external dimensions (length x

width x height)
pcs/pack

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 PRODUCT PHOTO

 MATERIAL

MATERIAL Polypropylene 
Good chemical resistance and autoclavable at 121ºC.
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Fiche produit

Date : 20/10/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1705

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Boîte de stockage

Description : En PP transparent pour une reconnaissance facile du contenu. Avec couvercle. Fermetures des deux
côtés qui font office de poignées pour faciliter la manipulation et le transport. Empilables et idéales pour le stockage et
le rangement

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence capacité dimensions extérieures

(longeur x largeur x hauteur)
unités par ref.

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 PHOTO PRODUIT

 MATÉRIEL

MATÉRIEL Polypropylène
Bonne résistance chimique et autoclavable à 121 º C.
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 20/10/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1705

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Scatola di immagazzinaggio

Descrizione : In PP trasparente per un facile riconoscimento del contenuto. Con coperchio. Chiusure su entrambi i
lati che fungono da maniglie per facilitare la movimentazione e il trasporto. Impilabili e ideali per lo stoccaggio e
l'ordine

 DATI TECNICI
referenza capacità dimensioni esterne

(lunghezza x larghezza x
altezza)

unità per ref.

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO

 MATERIALE

MATERIALE Polipropilene
Buona resistenza chimica e autoclavabile fino a 121 °C.
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 20/10/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1705

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Opbergdoos

Beschrijving : Gemaakt van transparant PP voor gemakkelijke identificatie van de inhoud. Met deksel.
Klemsluitingen aan beide zijden die ook dienen als handvatten voor eenvoudig gebruik en transport. Stapelbaar en
ideaal voor opslag en organisatie.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie capaciteit externe afmetingen (lengte x

breedte x hoogte)
stuks per ref.

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 PRODUKTFOTO
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 MATERIAAL

MATERIAAL 

Polypropyleen Goede chemische weerstand en autoclaveerbaar tot 121 ºC.
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 20/10/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1705

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Aufbewahrungsbox

Beschreibung : Aus transparentem PP zur einfachen Erkennung des Inhalts. Mit Deckel. Clip-Verschlüsse auf
beiden Seiten, die auch als Griffe dienen und so die Handhabung und den Transport erleichtern. Stapelbar und ideal
für die Lagerung und zum Ordnen.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Volumen Außenmaße (Länge x Breite x

Höhe)
Stückzahl pro Artikel

STBO-294-001 5 L 294 x 200 x 145 mm 1
STBO-396-001 16 L 396 x 296 x 215 mm 1
STBO-422-001 25 L 422 x 256 x 350 mm 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

STBO-294-001 5 0,285   39269097 08434868100015
STBO-396-001 16 0,575   39269097 08434868100022
STBO-422-001 25 0,748   39269097 08434868105300

 PRODUKTFOTO

 MATERIAL

MATERIAL 

Polypropylen Gute chemische Beständigkeit und autoklavierbar bis 121 ºC.
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